RailTel Corporation of India Limited Bangalore invites sealed tenders for the above work. 

a) Submission of Tender Document On or before 15:00 hrs 03-01-2017 

b) Opening of tender document 15:30 hours of 03.01.2017 

c) Value of tender Rs.24,47,800/- ( Twenty four lakh 

forty seven thousand eight hundred  

rupees only)  

d) EMD Rs.48960/- (Forty eight thousand 

nine hundred and sixty rupees only) 

to be submitted in f/o RailTel 

Corporation of India Limited, 

payable at Secunderabad in form of 

DD/DD.R from any nationalized 

bank. 

e) Place of submission  RailTel Corporation of India Limited, 

Second floor, Vectra House, No.15,